• € 600.00 (in words: six hundred euros) net for companies with 11 to 50 (in words:  

eleven to fifty) employees
	 • € 900.00 (in words: nine hundred) net for companies with 51 to 250 (in words: fifty 

one to two hundred and fifty) employees
	 • € 1,800.00 (in words: one thousand eight hundred euros) net companies  with 

over 250 (in words: two hundred and fifty) employees
4.	 In the course of the application process the Participant must truthfully declare the 

number of employees, from which the appropriate fee will be deduced. In the event